
Pos

Amatori Mx1

1

Amatori Mx2

1

2

3

4

5

6

Hobby Mx1

1

2

3

4

5

No.

29

178
202
77

732
151
39

87
34
36

180
208

Name

Marco Negri

Marco Ottavio Bonfrate

Vincenzo Leuzzi

Vito Lisi

Luca Tondi

Nico Masciullo

Francesco Strafile

Michele Loparco

Angelo Piccoli

Gaetano Carofiglio

Giovanni Marra

Nicola Pelusio

Total points

500

460
350
310
290
250
230

500
420
340
260
260

R1.

250

250

210

140

170

0

120

250

210

170

120

140

R2.

250

210

140

170

120

250

110

250

210

170

140

120

Class

Amatori Mx1

Amatori Mx2

Amatori Mx2

Amatori Mx2

Amatori Mx2

Amatori Mx2

Amatori Mx2

Hobby Mx1

Hobby Mx1

Hobby Mx1

Hobby Mx1

Hobby Mx1
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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5^ Prova Campionato Regionale Puglia
HOBBY MX1-AMATORI MX1/ MX2

Classifica Finale

Miggiano 1,200 Km

5^ Prova Campionato Regionale Motocross UISP
Puglia


